I hereby notify the Company of a change in my shareholding in the Company (or that of a
Close Associate), as detailed below:

Name of shareholder:

Relationship: Self / Spouse / Other (delete as  applicable)

Nature of transaction:

• on market / off market (delete as  applicable)

• buy shares / sell shares / exercise of options / subscription for new shares (delete as
applicable or if other type of transaction give details   below)

Other:

Date of transaction:

Number of securities:

Consideration Paid

Signature:

Name:

Date:

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

mailto:office@ngenergy.com.au

Historical and Pro-Forma Historical Consolidated Statements of Financial
Position as at 30 June 2016 adjusted for material transactions occurring
after the close of the Prospectus.

 Note Reviewed

Historical
as at 30

June 2016

$

Pro-Forma
Transactions
as at 30 June

2016

$

Material
Transactions

Post
Prospectus

Close

$

Pro-Forma
Historical as
at 30 June

2016

$

Current Assets
Cash and cash
equivalents 4

15,764

(235)

6,255

21,784

Trade and other
receivables

65

-

-

65

Financial assets  3,677 - (3,555) 122

Other current assets  8 - - 8

Total Current Assets  19,514 (235) 2,700 21,979

Total Assets  19,514 (235) 2,700 21,979

Current Liabilities

Trade and other
payables

73

-

-

73

Provisions  120 - - 120

Total Current
Liabilities

193

-

-

193

Net Assets  19,321 (235) - 21,786

Equity

Issued Capital 5 80,206 1 - 80,207

Reserves  11,377 - - 11,377

Accumulated losses 6 (72,262) (236) 2,700 (69,798)

Total Equity  19,321 (235) 2,700 21,786

The above statement should be read in accordance with the notes that accompanied it in
the Investigating Accountant’s Report being Part 8 of the Prospectus dated 31 October
2016.

New Guinea Energy Limited’s audited accounts for the previous 3 years are available on
the ASX announcements platform, located at www.asx.com.au using the company code

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

http://www.asx.com.au/

New Guinea Energy Ltd
ABN 31 112 618 238

Level 15, 333 Collins Street, Melbourne Vic 3000
T +61 3 9648 2290 ι F:+61 3 7000 5077

 www.ngenergy.com.au

24 November 2016